QM14501
GPS, GLONASS, and BeiDou Low Noise
Amplifier With Integrated Output SAW Filter
QM14501 DS Rev F | Subject to change without notice 1 of 12 www.qorvo.com
Product Overview
The QM14501 is a Low Noise Amplifier with an integrated
SAW filter at the output. The low noise figure and high gain
make the QM14501 ideal for GNSS receivers requiring high

• Cellular and Non-Cellular GNSS receivers
(GPS, GLONASS, and BeiDou platforms)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QM14501SB 5 Piece Sample Bag
QM14501SR 100 Piece Reel
QM14501TR13-5K 5000 Piece 13” Reel
QM14501PCK401 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
QM14501
GPS, GLONASS, and BeiDou Low Noise
Amplifier With Integrated Output SAW Filter
QM14501 DS Rev F | Subject to change without notice 2 of 13 www.qorvo.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Rating Unit
VDD 3.6 V
Logic – SD 3.6 V